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Lichtenfels 0,0 0,0              

Vierzehnheiligen 4,0 4,0    

Staffelberg 5,5 9,5 

Loffeld 2,0 11,5 

Sträublingshof 3,0 14,5  Mo.und Di. geschl.

Dittersbrunn 1,0 15,5  

Prächting 2,0 17,5  

Oberleiterbach 3,5 21,0 

Zapfendorf 4,0 25,0            

Ebing 3,5 28,5       

Baunach 6,5 35,0             

Hallstadt 11,0 46,0            

Bamberg 5,5 51,5               

Höfen 6,5 58,0  

Reundorf 3,0 61,0   

Herrnsdorf 4,5 65,5   

Schlüsselau 2,5 68,0    


Schnaid 4,0 72,0     

Kreuzberg 1,5 73,5  

Hallerndorf 2,5 76,0          

Forchheim 10,0 86,0              

Sigritzau 4,0 90,0 

Pinzberg 2,5 92,5       

Effeltrich 4,5 97,0          

Hetzles 4,5 101,5       

Neunkirchen a. B. 4,0 105,5             

Dormitz 2,5 108,0        

Kalchreuth 5,5 113,5           

Nbg-Buchenbühl 9,0 122,5         

Nürnberg 9,5 132,0               

Variante St. Jakob Marloffstein:
Effeltrich 0,0
Honings 5,0 5,0 
Marloffstein 4,0 9,0      
Dormitz 5,0 14,0


